
Plass  Skytter  Klasse  Skytterlag  15  10  
Hoved 

(pl.)  

Omg  
Finale 

(pl.)  

Tot 

(pl.)  

Medalje  Premie  

1  Hanna Håkedal  
Rekrutt 

11-13 år  
Nøtterø  148  98  246 (1)  100  346 (1)  

346 
(1)   

0 [+]  

2  
Annbjørg 

Laugerud Skaug  

Rekrutt 

11-13 år  
Fiskum  146  96  242 (4)  100  342 (2)  

342 
(2)   

0 [+]  

3  
Sara Kristine 

Havik Johnsen  

Rekrutt 

11-13 år  
Fiskum  144  100  244 (2)  97  341 (3)  

341 
(3)   

0 [+]  

4  Aleksander Bryhn  
Rekrutt 

11-13 år  

Røyken og 

Hurum  
143  98  241 (5)  98  339 (4)  

339 
(4)   

0 [+]  

5  Gaute Grøterud  
Rekrutt 

11-13 år  
Sigdal  143  100  243 (3)  96  339 (5)  

339 
(5)   

0 [+]  

6  Daniel Ivar Brevik  
Rekrutt 

11-13 år  

Røyken og 

Hurum  
141  97  238 (9)  100  338 (6)  

338 
(6)   

0 [+]  

7  
Alexander 

Brusnes  

Rekrutt 

11-13 år  

Røyken og 

Hurum  
143  97  240 (7)  98  338 (7)  

338 
(7)   

0 [+]  

8  
Helene Veres 

Andreassen  

Rekrutt 

11-13 år  
Fiskum  146  93  239 (8)  98  337 (8)  

337 
(8)   

0 [+]  

9  
Ståle Mørch 

Halvorsen  

Rekrutt 

11-13 år  
Snarum  145  95  240 (6)  95  335 (9)  

335 
(9)   

0 [+]  

10  
Heine 

Kongsjorden  

Rekrutt 

11-13 år  

Rollag og 

Veggli  
143  93  236 (10)  96  332 (10)  

332 
(10)   

0 [+]  

11  
Andrine Fjeld 

Løberg  

Rekrutt 

11-13 år  
Andebu  135  100  235 (11)  

 
(11)  (11)  

 
0 [+]  

12  Sivert Krangnes  
Rekrutt 

11-13 år  
Ådal  140  95  235 (12)  

 
(12)  (12)  

 
0 [+]  

13  Nub Erik Østenfor  
Rekrutt 

11-13 år  

Nes og 

Bromma  
140  95  235 (13)  

 
(13)  (13)  

 
0 [+]  

14  
Ole Christian 

Moksnes  

Rekrutt 

11-13 år  

Røyken og 

Hurum  
137  97  234 (15)  

 
(14)  (14)  

 
0 [+]  

15  
Ingeborg 

Gjøsæther Tyse  

Rekrutt 

11-13 år  
Fiskum  138  96  234 (14)  

 
(15)  (15)  

 
0 [+]  

16  
Even Warlo 

Totland  

Rekrutt 

11-13 år  

Nes og 

Bromma  
137  95  232 (16)  

 
(16)  (16)  

 
0 [+]  

17  
Petter Andre 

Marthinsen  

Rekrutt 

11-13 år  
Ådal  138  89  227 (17)  

 
(17)  (17)  

 
0 [+]  

18  
Birk Finnerud 

Hagtvedt  

Rekrutt 

11-13 år  
Hedrum  131  87  218 (18)  

 
(18)  (18)  

 
0 [+] 
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